

OCT 09, 2012 08:19 AM

CHOWAN

TIP NO

17BP.1.R.47

2:00PM 2 / 4 001

OCT 03 2012 DA00136
0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
REPLACE BRIDGE #1
SR 1100 OVER MIDDLETON CREEK

				SANFORD CONTRACTORS, INC.		S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		T. A. LOVING COMPANY		
				SANFORD, NC		WILSON, NC		GOLDSBORO, NC		
0040	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA	100.00	700.00	100.00	700.00	100.00	700.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS										
0041	8042000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STRS ***** (12+28.50)	Lump Sum		20500.00		30000.00		20000.00
0042	8112730000-N	450	PDA TESTING	1 EA	3500.00	3500.00	4000.00	4000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0043	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (12+28.50)	Lump Sum		10000.00		10000.00		5000.00
0044	8210000000-N	422	BRG APPR SLAB ***** (12+28.50)	Lump Sum		25000.00		25000.00		30000.00
0045	8364000000-E	450	HP12X53 PILES	550 LF	65.00	35750.00	50.00	27500.00	50.00	27500.00
0046	8393000000-N	450	PILE REDRIVES	2 EA	10.00	20.00	85.00	170.00	10.00	20.00
0047	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP II (2'-0")	293 TON	40.00	11720.00	70.00	20510.00	38.00	11134.00
0048	8765000000-N	SP	CONSTRUCTION OF SUBSTRUCTURE	Lump Sum		42500.00		40000.00		35000.00
0049	8766000000-N	SP	CONSTRUCTION OF SUPERSTR	Lump Sum		65000.00		80000.00		75000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	385000.00	TOTAL	393324.80	TOTAL	398993.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	171010.00	SUB-TOTAL	156144.80	SUB-TOTAL	193339.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	213990.00	SUB-TOTAL	237180.00	SUB-TOTAL	205654.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
REPLACE BRIDGE #1
SR 1100 OVER MIDDLETON CREEK

				KEYSTONE CONTRACTING CO., INC	TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. NEW BERN, NC	THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON INC LUMBERTON, NC				
0040	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA	100.00	700.00	400.00	2800.00	500.00	3500.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS										
0041	8042000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STRS ***** (12+28.50)	Lump Sum		28000.00		25000.00		28000.00
0042	8112730000-N	450	PDA TESTING	1 EA	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00	4000.00	4000.00
0043	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (12+28.50)	Lump Sum		7000.00		2500.00		10000.00
0044	8210000000-N	422	BRG APPR SLAB ***** (12+28.50)	Lump Sum		23000.00		25000.00		26000.00
0045	8364000000-E	450	HP12X53 PILES	550 LF	65.00	35750.00	66.00	36300.00	58.00	31900.00
0046	8393000000-N	450	PILE REDRIVES	2 EA	200.00	400.00	400.00	800.00	350.00	700.00
0047	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP II (2'-0")	293 TON	60.00	17580.00	95.00	27835.00	68.00	19924.00
0048	8765000000-N	SP	CONSTRUCTION OF SUBSTRUCTURE	Lump Sum		50285.80		45000.00		64000.00
0049	8766000000-N	SP	CONSTRUCTION OF SUPERSTR	Lump Sum		70000.00		110000.00		125000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	399300.00	TOTAL	427954.65	TOTAL	475403.74
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	165284.20	SUB-TOTAL	150519.65	SUB-TOTAL	165879.74
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	234015.80	SUB-TOTAL	277435.00	SUB-TOTAL	309524.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
SANFORD CONTRACTORS, INC.				1		385000.00				
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION				2		393324.80				
T. A. LOVING COMPANY				3		398993.00				
KEYSTONE CONTRACTING CO., INC				4		399300.00				
TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.				5		427954.65				
THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON INC				6		475403.74				